Levchenko Larysa Leonidivna

Category

Date of birth

Place of birth

Last position

Date of dismissal

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Sept. 24, 1969

Domanivka village, Mykolayiv region, Levchenko Larysa
Leonidivna

State Archival Service of Ukraine, Deputy Head

July 28, 2021


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/274
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/274

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Levchenko Volodymyr Volodymyrovych husband
OKI1 MukonaisobntennoeHepro ,
HavanbHukK Bigainy

Levchenko Veronika Volodymyrivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52417
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52417
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52417
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52417
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52418
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52418
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52418
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/52418

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

Hep>xaBHa apxiBHa cnyxba
YKpaiHn, 3acTynHuK Fonoeun
(candidate)

hep>XaBHUI apXxis
MwukonaiBcbkoi obnacTi,
ONPeKTop

Oep>XaBHUI apXiB
MukonaiBcbkoi obnacTi,
AVPEKTop

0ep>XaBHUI apXxis
MwukonaiBcbKkoi obnacTi,
AVpeKTop

hep>XaBHUM apxis
MwukonaiBcbkoi obnacTi,
ONPEKTOop

Aep>XaBHUM apxiB
MukonaiBcbkoi obnacTi,
anpekTop

hep>XaBHUM apxis
MwukonaiBcbkoi obnacTi,
ONPEKTOop

HNep>xaBHa apxiBHa cnyxb6a,

ONPEKTOp OEep>XaBHOro apxiBy

MUKOJ1aIBCbKOi 06nacTi

12174,79

12 174,79

12174,79

14 539,05

8 652,89

7 026,70

4 157,00

5 816,33

10
754,47

10

754,47

9 084,17

9 740,64

4 807,61

3994,24

1 991,04

6 933,73


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8db57590-83b3-426a-8aff-7dce845a5e2c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb3e0e5a-8960-4a12-8dc8-0c95ac824e49
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c82da85-1b86-43c8-a5ea-d433126b5764
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_30234f16-3cf2-4cea-8be1-7f27ed385cad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b23f3e09-d6df-4900-9b27-6938f56f61ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b0eaedf-8f6b-435d-b3d4-a50a9401df81
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8e31e9a0-6550-4a89-a318-63fbc5284d81
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_3_9

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits
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2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 93 212,00

UAH 135 307,00

UAH 44 777,00

UAH 59 781,00

UAH 30 949,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8db57590-83b3-426a-8aff-7dce845a5e2c
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8db57590-83b3-426a-8aff-7dce845a5e2c
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 79.8 sq.
(2)

2019 — — 79.8 sq.
(2)

2019 — — 79.8 sq.
(2)

2018 — — 79.8 sq.
(2)

2017 — — 79.8 sq.
(2)

2016 — — 79.8 sq.
(2)

2015 — — 79.8 sq.
(2)

2014 0sqg.m (4) 0sg. m(1) 78.0 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8db57590-83b3-426a-8aff-7dce845a5e2c
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6c82da85-1b86-43c8-a5ea-d433126b5764
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_30234f16-3cf2-4cea-8be1-7f27ed385cad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b23f3e09-d6df-4900-9b27-6938f56f61ae
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9b0eaedf-8f6b-435d-b3d4-a50a9401df81
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VEHICLES:

2019 —
2019 -
2019 -
2018 —
2017 —
2016 -
2015 -

2014 —

il
CAREER:

Sept. 8, 2020 — till July 28, 2021 State Archival Service of
Ukraine, Deputy Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
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access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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